
C O N T E N T
02

03

04

05

06

11



9 GOOD REASONS
WHY TO APPLY FOR THE OPEN CALL

KATRIN WEINHANDL, ACIB GMBH



THE OITB PLATFORM HAS LAUNCHED!

mailto:opencall@bionanopolys.eu
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6vOn2qkGH_U&t=5s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6vOn2qkGH_U&t=5s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6vOn2qkGH_U&t=5s
https://opencall.bionanopolys.eu/en/static/home


USER VOICES:

BIONANOPOLYS FOR TEXTILE INDUSTRY

https://www.textisol.com
https://www.textisol.com


SERVICES IN SPOTLIGHT

FUNCTIONAL NANO CAPSULES
DEVELOPMENT AND PRODUCTION

SARA FERNANDES, REGINA MALGUEIRO, CENTI

https://www.centi.pt


SERVICES IN SPOTLIGHT

TEXTILES AND NONWOVEN FABRICS
ELENA TORRES, AITEX & ANNA GROSSE, ROMY NAUMANN, STFI



https://www.aitex.es
https://www.stfi.de


LET’S MEET
AND INTERACT

http://www.bionanopolys.eu/
https://www.bionanopolys.eu/comingsoon/
https://www.bionanopolys.eu/open-call
https://www.bionanopolys.eu/open-call

